
October 1-31
Buy three of these Designer Series Papers 
for $14.50 each and get one free.

Contact me to order today! 
You can reach me at:

DESIGNER SERIES 
PAPER SALE

buy three, get one free

From the 2016 
holiday catalogue!

Fruit Stand Designer Series Paper

Blooms & Bliss Designer Series Paper

Festive Birthday Designer Series Paper

By the Shore Designer Series Paper

Presents & Pinecones Designer Series Paper

Candy Cane Lane Designer Series Paper

141663

Item # Product Name

141645

141660

141654

141630

141640

141986

141981

Floral Boutique Designer Series Paper

Moroccan Designer Series Paper


